
Qpid 5K Run

Overall Finish List
February 06, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

2 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            450    36   M       1 Top Fin             17:51.4      5:45/M 
      2    Lee Mitchell                      Ellisville  MS        448    43   M       1 40-49               21:21.8      6:53/M 
      3    Jennifer Patterson                Ellisville  MS        426    38   F       1 Top Fin             22:31.7      7:16/M 
      4    April Smith                       Little Rock  MS       417    30   F       1 30-39               22:53.8      7:23/M 
      5    Michael skidmore                  Ellisville  MS        445    14   M       1  0-14               24:56.1      8:03/M 
      6    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          438    46   F       1 40-49               25:06.4      8:06/M 
      7    Jason Bryd                        Meridian  MS          443    50   M       1 50-59               25:28.9      8:13/M 
      8    Tamiko Bridges                    Ellisville  MS        416    40   F       2 40-49               25:51.8      8:20/M 
      9    Erin Leist                        Ellisville  MS        418    14   F       1  0-14               27:53.9      9:00/M 
     10    Kerry Walker                      Stringer  MS          410    51   M       2 50-59               28:04.8      9:03/M 
     11    Brianna Gray                      Ellisville  MS        424    11   F       2  0-14               28:19.2      9:08/M 
     12    Ashley Bradford                   Ellisville  MS        427    33   F       2 30-39               28:28.2      9:11/M 
     13    Scott Patterson                   Seminary  MS          413    17   M       1 15-19               28:42.5      9:15/M 
     14    Callissa Eager                    Ellisville  MS        407    26   F       1 20-29               28:55.9      9:20/M 
     15    Frank Barrett                     Ellisville  MS        441    65   M       1 60-69               29:08.5      9:24/M 
     16    Teresa Byrd                       Meridian  MS          442    49   F       3 40-49               29:20.2      9:28/M 
     17    Timothy Burris                    Carriere  MS          415    66   M       2 60-69               30:06.5      9:43/M 
     18    Melissa Hanberry                  Hattiesburg  MS       406    52   F       1 50-59               30:22.8      9:48/M 
     19    Brooklyn Gray                     Ellisville  MS        428    10   F       3  0-14               31:29.9     10:09/M 
     20    Amanda Henderson                  Newhebron  MS         449    38   F       3 30-39               31:54.7     10:17/M 
     21    Michelle Stringer                 Stringer  MS          402    50   F       2 50-59               31:57.3     10:18/M 
     22    Stacey Welch                      Ellisville  MS        403    37   F       4 30-39               32:09.6     10:22/M 
     23    April M. Rudolph                  Ellisville  MS        430    18   F       1 15-19               32:12.9     10:23/M 
     24    Diane Patterson                   Seminary  MS          437    62   F       1 60-69               32:19.4     10:25/M 
     25    Emily Welborn                     Ellisville  MS        446    23   F       2 20-29               32:41.5     10:33/M 
     26    Sonya Kelly                       Laurel  MS            447    52   F       3 50-59               34:14.7     11:03/M 
     27    Marketta Reddoch                  Ellisville  MS        404    34   F       5 30-39               35:05.6     11:19/M 
     28    Jenny Wolfe                       Phenix City  AL       401    47   F       4 40-49               35:46.9     11:32/M 
     29    Kim Yelverton                     Ellisville  MS        425    40   F       5 40-49               36:17.3     11:42/M 
     30    Devon Sellers                     Ellisville  MS        409    37   F       6 30-39               37:08.4     11:59/M 
     31    Ryakko Price                      Laurel  MS            408    38   F       7 30-39               37:08.7     11:59/M 
     32    Lori Smith                        Meridian  MS          429    44   F       6 40-49               37:15.7     12:01/M 
     33    Rene Patterson                    Seminary  MS          412    44   F       7 40-49               37:43.1     12:10/M 
     34    Melissa Graham                    Meridian  MS          435    47   F       8 40-49               39:34.3     12:46/M 
     35    Sandy Hanna                       Laurel  MS            414    51   F       4 50-59               45:25.8     14:39/M 
     36    Dennis Wargel                     Stringer  MS          434    71   M       1 70-99               45:34.1     14:42/M 

 

Top

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Freddie Grant                     Raleigh  MS           453    57   M       1 Top Fin             27:00.9     13:30/M 
      2    Rebecca Mitchell2                 Meridian  MS          455    46   F       1 Top Fin             29:27.5     14:44/M 
      3    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS          436    55   F       2 Top Fin             31:59.4     16:00/M 
      4    Derrick Magee                     Mount Olive  MS       451    36   M       2 Top Fin             32:37.8     16:19/M 
      5    Lyndon Owens                      Collins  MS           452    35   M       3 Top Fin             32:37.9     16:19/M 
      6    Debra Sumrall                     Ellisville  MS        421    42   F       3 Top Fin             35:40.4     17:50/M 
      7    Lacey Norris                      Ellisville  MS        422    28   F       1  0-99               35:40.6     17:50/M 
      8    Mike Sumrall                      Ellisville  MS        420    42   M       1  0-99               36:10.8     18:05/M 
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      9    Jennifer Yanez                    Laurel  MS            423    54   F       2  0-99               36:17.2     18:09/M 
     10    Kelly Skidmore                    Ellisville  MS        444    32   F       3  0-99               38:32.0     19:16/M 
     11    Glenda Walker                     Stringer  MS          411    56   F       4  0-99               41:27.4     20:44/M 



Qpid 5K Run

Age Group Results
February 06, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            450   36        1        17:51.4      5:45/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jennifer Patterson                Ellisville  MS        426   38        3        22:31.7      7:16/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Michael skidmore                  Ellisville  MS        445   14        5        24:56.1      8:03/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Erin Leist                        Ellisville  MS        418   14        9        27:53.9      9:00/M 
       2    Brianna Gray                      Ellisville  MS        424   11       11        28:19.2      9:08/M 
       3    Brooklyn Gray                     Ellisville  MS        428   10       19        31:29.9     10:09/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Scott Patterson                   Seminary  MS          413   17       13        28:42.5      9:15/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    April M. Rudolph                  Ellisville  MS        430   18       23        32:12.9     10:23/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Callissa Eager                    Ellisville  MS        407   26       14        28:55.9      9:20/M 
       2    Emily Welborn                     Ellisville  MS        446   23       25        32:41.5     10:33/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    April Smith                       Little Rock  MS       417   30        4        22:53.8      7:23/M 
       2    Ashley Bradford                   Ellisville  MS        427   33       12        28:28.2      9:11/M 
       3    Amanda Henderson                  Newhebron  MS         449   38       20        31:54.7     10:17/M 
       4    Stacey Welch                      Ellisville  MS        403   37       22        32:09.6     10:22/M 
       5    Marketta Reddoch                  Ellisville  MS        404   34       27        35:05.6     11:19/M 
       6    Devon Sellers                     Ellisville  MS        409   37       30        37:08.4     11:59/M 
       7    Ryakko Price                      Laurel  MS            408   38       31        37:08.7     11:59/M
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Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lee Mitchell                      Ellisville  MS        448   43        2        21:21.8      6:53/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          438   46        6        25:06.4      8:06/M 
       2    Tamiko Bridges                    Ellisville  MS        416   40        8        25:51.8      8:20/M 
       3    Teresa Byrd                       Meridian  MS          442   49       16        29:20.2      9:28/M 
       4    Jenny Wolfe                       Phenix City  AL       401   47       28        35:46.9     11:32/M 
       5    Kim Yelverton                     Ellisville  MS        425   40       29        36:17.3     11:42/M 
       6    Lori Smith                        Meridian  MS          429   44       32        37:15.7     12:01/M 
       7    Rene Patterson                    Seminary  MS          412   44       33        37:43.1     12:10/M 
       8    Melissa Graham                    Meridian  MS          435   47       34        39:34.3     12:46/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jason Bryd                        Meridian  MS          443   50        7        25:28.9      8:13/M 
       2    Kerry Walker                      Stringer  MS          410   51       10        28:04.8      9:03/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Melissa Hanberry                  Hattiesburg  MS       406   52       18        30:22.8      9:48/M 
       2    Michelle Stringer                 Stringer  MS          402   50       21        31:57.3     10:18/M 
       3    Sonya Kelly                       Laurel  MS            447   52       26        34:14.7     11:03/M 
       4    Sandy Hanna                       Laurel  MS            414   51       35        45:25.8     14:39/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Frank Barrett                     Ellisville  MS        441   65       15        29:08.5      9:24/M 
       2    Timothy Burris                    Carriere  MS          415   66       17        30:06.5      9:43/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Diane Patterson                   Seminary  MS          437   62       24        32:19.4     10:25/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dennis Wargel                     Stringer  MS          434   71       36        45:34.1     14:42/M

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Freddie Grant                     Raleigh  MS           453   57        1        27:00.9     13:30/M 
       2    Derrick Magee                     Mount Olive  MS       451   36        4        32:37.8     16:19/M 
       3    Lyndon Owens                      Collins  MS           452   35        5        32:37.9     16:19/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rebecca Mitchell2                 Meridian  MS          455   46        2        29:27.5     14:44/M 
       2    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS          436   55        3        31:59.4     16:00/M 
       3    Debra Sumrall                     Ellisville  MS        421   42        6        35:40.4     17:50/M



Male 0­99

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mike Sumrall                      Ellisville  MS        420   42        8        36:10.8     18:05/M

Female 0­99

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lacey Norris                      Ellisville  MS        422   28        7        35:40.6     17:50/M 
       2    Jennifer Yanez                    Laurel  MS            423   54        9        36:17.2     18:09/M 
       3    Kelly Skidmore                    Ellisville  MS        444   32       10        38:32.0     19:16/M 
       4    Glenda Walker                     Stringer  MS          411   56       11        41:27.4     20:44/M 



Qpid 5K Run

Kids Run

Overall Finish List
February 06, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Tatyana Patrick2                  Meridian  MS          454    10   F       1 Top Fin             18:24.2 
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